9
Equipment castors
Manner’s equipment castor selection includes a diverse range of
high-quality, durable and smooth running castors. The castors are
designed to have a structure that is both durable and stylish. They
are also highly reliable and safe.
The forks are made of galvanised steel, and there is a variety of
wheel options available depending on the application and oper-
ating conditions. The castors are available with a single action
brake or total-stop brake, depending on the model.
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
C
A
S
TO
R
S
9Ohmstraat 8 | 3861 NB  Nijkerk | Tel: 033-245 8334 | E-mail: info@ve-systems.nl |
www.ve-systems.nl | VE Linkedin | Alle maten in mm | Wijzigingen voorbehouden | 2023
10
E Q U I P M E N T  C A S T O R S  A R E
S U I TA B L E  F O R  A P P L I C AT I O N S
S U C H  A S  T H E  F O L L O W I N G :
E Q U I P M E N T  A N D  F U R N I T U R E
S H O P  F U R N I S H I N G S
C L E A N I N G  T R O L L E Y S
I N D U S T R I A L  E Q U I P M E N T
HOSPITAL  EQUIPMENT  AND FURNITURE
I N D U S T R I A L  K I T C H E N  E Q U I P M E N T
S E R V I N G  T R O L L E Y S
F O O D  T R A N S P O R T  T R O L L E Y S
I N S T I T U T I O N S  A N D
B U S I N E S S E S
H E A LT H  C A R E
K I T C H E N S  A N D
R E S TA U R A N T S
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
C
A
S
TO
R
S
Ohmstraat 8 | 3861 NB  Nijkerk | Tel: 033-245 8334 | E-mail: info@ve-systems.nl |
www.ve-systems.nl | VE Linkedin | Alle maten in mm | Wijzigingen voorbehouden | 2023
11
Sh A
100138 HP-50 PTE 1) 50 18 66 50 8,2 • 30 78
200307 E-75 PTE 75 23 100 75 10 • 50 80
200303 E-100 PTE 100 23 125 88 10 • 50 80
Sh A
100139 HP-J-50 PTE 1) 50 18 66 78 8,2 • 30 78
200313 E-J-75 PTE 2) 75 23 100 95 10 • 50 80
200309 E-J-100 PTE 2) 100 23 125 95 10 • 50 80
200095 ET-18,19 18-19 59 + – 2
200096 ET-22 22 60 + – 2
200100 ET-28 28 58 + – 2
200165 ET-37 37 58 + – 2
200094 ET-17X17 17x17 60 + – 2
200097 ET-22X22 22x22 59 + – 2
200099 ET-27X27 27x27 58 + – 2
200101 ET-37X37 1) 37x37 58 + – 2
Equipment castors I N S T I T U T I O N S  A N D  B U S I N E S S E S
SWIVEL CASTOR, BOLT HOLE
PTE polypropylene centre + thermoplastic rubber tyre, plain bearing
SWIVEL CASTOR, BOLT HOLE, BRAKE
EXPANDER
Expanders are only suitable for use with 75 and 100 mm wheels
Expander increases structural height by approx. 4 mm
Tube’s inner dimensions must match those given in the table.
1) ET-37X37 expander cannot be retrofitted to 100 wheels.
1) Total-stop brake, the wheel looks different from the image
2) Single action brake
1) The wheel looks different from the image
Code Title
Code Title
Code Title
Diameter of
the tubular
expander
Core of the
square expander
Expander
length
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
C
A
S
TO
R
S
Ohmstraat 8 | 3861 NB  Nijkerk | Tel: 033-245 8334 | E-mail: info@ve-systems.nl |
www.ve-systems.nl | VE Linkedin | Alle maten in mm | Wijzigingen voorbehouden | 2023
13
Sh A
302983 ESI-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 36 8,2 • 70 80
300059 ESI-S-75 NP/K 75 32 36 8,2 • 90 80
300595 ESI-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 36 8,2 • 100 80
300047 ESI-S-100 NP/K 100 32 36 8,2 • 100 80
300065 ESI-S-100 NEK/K 100 32 36 8,2 • 80 60
300071 ESI-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 36 8,2 • 100 80
300051 ESI-S-125 NP/K 125 32 36 8,2 • 100 80
300069 ESI-S-125 NEK/K 125 32 36 8,2 • 100 60
300075 ESI-S-150 NEK/K 150 32 36 8,2 • 105 60
Sh A
304094 ES-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 115 80 10 • 70 80
300038 ES-S-75 NP/K 75 32 115 80 10 • 90 80
300962 ES-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 142 90 10 • 100 80
300012 ES-S-100 NP/K 100 32 142 90 10 • 100 80
300341 ES-S-100 NEK/K 100 32 142 90 10 • 80 60
300510 ES-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 167 106 10 • 100 80
300022 ES-S-125 NP/K 125 32 167 106 10 • 100 80
300354 ES-S-125 NEK/K 125 32 167 106 10 • 100 60
300363 ES-S-150 NEK/K 150 32 190 115 10 • 105 60
Sh A
304096 ES-JN-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 115 107 10 • 70 80
300834 ES-JN-S-75 NP/K 75 32 115 107 10 • 90 80
301114 ES-JN-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 142 107 10 • 100 80
300825 ES-JN-S-100 NP/K 100 32 142 107 10 • 100 80
300879 ES-JN-S-100 NEK/K 100 32 142 107 10 • 80 60
300884 ES-JN-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 167 110 10 • 100 80
300817 ES-JN-S-125 NP/K 125 32 167 110 10 • 100 80
300882 ES-JN-S-125 NEK/K 125 32 167 110 10 • 100 60
300894 ES-JN-S-150 NEK/K 150 32 190 115 10 • 105 60
Equipment castors
SWIVEL CASTOR, BOLT HOLE, TOTAL-STOP BRAKE LOCKS WHEEL AND SWIVEL
WHEEL
S-PTE/K 80 polypropylene centre + thermoplastic rubber tyre, threadguard, ball bearing
S-NP/K polyamide centre + soft polyurethane tyre, threadguard, ball bearing
S-NEK/K polyamide centre + elastic solid rubber tyre, threadguard, ball bearing
SWIVEL CASTOR, BOLT HOLE
Available with 12 mm bolt hole
Available with 12 mm bolt hole
Code Title
Code Title
Code Title
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
C
A
S
TO
R
S
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
C
A
S
TO
R
S
Ohmstraat 8 | 3861 NB  Nijkerk | Tel: 033-245 8334 | E-mail: info@ve-systems.nl |
www.ve-systems.nl | VE Linkedin | Alle maten in mm | Wijzigingen voorbehouden | 2023
14
Sh A
304101 ESL-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 115 80 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 70 80
300165 ESL-S-75 NP/K 75 32 115 80 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 90 80
300800 ESL-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 142 90 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300152 ESL-S-100 NP/K 100 32 142 90 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300203 ESL-S-100 NEK/K 100 32 142 90 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 80 60
300485 ESL-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 167 106 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300156 ESL-S-125 NP/K 125 32 167 106 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300207 ESL-S-125 NEK/K 125 32 167 106 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 60
300210 ESL-S-150 NEK/K 150 32 190 115 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 105 60
Sh A
304102 ESL-JN-S-75 PTE/K 80 75 32 115 107 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 70 80
300865 ESL-JN-S-75 NP/K 75 32 115 107 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 90 80
300970 ESL-JN-S-100 PTE/K 80 100 32 142 107 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300856 ESL-JN-S-100 NP/K 100 32 142 107 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300898 ESL-JN-S-100 NEK/K 100 32 142 107 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 80 60
300900 ESL-JN-S-125 PTE/K 80 125 32 167 110 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300859 ESL-JN-S-125 NP/K 125 32 167 110 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 80
300899 ESL-JN-S-125 NEK/K 125 32 167 110 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 100 60
300905 ESL-JN-S-150 NEK/K 150 32 190 115 95X70 75X45 8,5 • 105 60
300372 EST-18,19 18-19 59 + – 2
300373 EST-22 22 60 + – 2
300381 EST-28 28 57 + – 2
300788 EST-37 37 58 + – 2
300370 EST-17X17 17x17 60 + – 2
300375 EST-22X22 22x22 59 + – 2
300379 EST-27X27 27x27 57 + – 2
300382 EST-37X37 37x37 57 + – 2
I N S T I T U T I O N S  A N D  B U S I N E S S E S H E A LT H  C A R E K I T C H E N S  A N D  R E S TA U R A N T S
SWIVEL CASTOR, RECTANGULAR TOP PLATE
SWIVEL CASTOR, RECTANGULAR TOP PLATE, TOTAL-STOP BRAKE LOCKS WHEEL AND SWIVEL
EXPANDER
Code Title
Code Title
Code Title
Diameter of
the tubular
expander
Core of the
square expander
Expander
length
E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
C
A
S
TO
R
S
Ohmstraat 8 | 3861 NB  Nijkerk | Tel: 033-245 8334 | E-mail: info@ve-systems.nl |
www.ve-systems.nl | VE Linkedin | Alle maten in mm | Wijzigingen voorbehouden | 2023